
 

Forbo   Flooring   System   Sales   Representatives   

 

 

Nor   Cal -   Felicia   Downey   •   805.665.7484    Felicia.downey@forbo.com  

So   Cal -   Carolyn   Stephens   •   805.234.8519    carolyn.stephens@forbo.com  

Pacific   NW    -   Seth   Boynton   •   360   -356-5856    Seth.Boynton@forbo.com  

Central&   West     -   Jeremy   Brown   •   612-999-8147     jeremy.brown@forbo.com  

Northeast -Eric   Reinke   •   202-664-3854     eric.reinke@forbo.com  

Am   finding   out   his   territory   

Paul   Harrington   •   616-667-7769    paul.harrington@forbo.com  

South   East -   Lewis   Brookshire   •   678-246-4658     lewis.brookshire@forbo.com  
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